Residential Rate Schedule City of Cupertino February 1, 2023

Single Family Dwelling 24 gallon \$37.78

Single Family Dweiling				
Curbside	24 gallon	\$37.78		
Curbside	32 gallon	\$40.18		
Curbside	64 gallon	\$77.33		
Curbside	96 gallon	\$114.48		
Curbside	Add'l Cart	\$37.14		
Walk-up	24 gallon	\$57.73		
Walk-up	32 gallon	\$60.14		
Walk-up	64 gallon	\$117.23		
Walk-up	96 gallon	\$174.30		
Walk-up	Add'l Cart	\$57.09		

Additional Organics/YW Toter: No Charge

YW Exempt Residents Are Entitled To A 32g Organics cart: No Charge

	Hillside				
Roadside	24 gallon	\$62.10			
Roadside	32 gallon	\$64.51			
Roadside	64 gallon	\$125.91			
Roadside	96 gallon	\$187.39			
Roadside	Add'l Cart	\$61.46			
Duplex/Multiple Units & Yardwaste Exempt					
Curbside	24 gallon	\$32.06			
Curbside	32 gallon	\$34.46			
Curbside	64 gallon	\$65.87			
Curbside	96 gallon	\$97.31			
Curbside	Add'l Cart	\$31.42			
Rear	24 gallon	\$49.21			
Rear	32 gallon	\$51.62			
Rear	64 gallon	\$100.22			
Rear	96 gallon	\$148.79			
Senior Citizens					
Front/Back Yard	24 gallon	\$18.26			
Front/Back Yard	32 gallon	\$20.66			
Yard Waste Exempt	24 gallon	\$15.55			
Yard Waste Exempt	32 gallon	\$17.96			
Hillside	24 gallon	\$29.79			
Hillside	32 gallon	\$32.19			

Additional Charges

Extra Bag Tag	\$10.80
10 Bag Tags	\$102.77
Extra Can (1-Time)	\$18.61
Dirty Cart Exchange	\$42.04

Late Charge Fee

1.2% Per Month Deliquent (Not compunded)

24 HR Container Service

Bin By The Day	4 Yard	\$240.23
Bin By The Day	6 Yard	\$294.21
Bin By The Day	7 Yard	\$321.20